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Commercial refrigeration, 
reach-in coolers & freezers, 

prep-tables, bar equipment,  
chef bases

Table lighting, liquid 
fuel, wax, �ameless 

lighting, chafer fuels, 
butane & TIKI

Melamine dinnerware
& displayware, 
metal stands,
 accessories

Custom bu�ets, 
bars, podiums, 

dance �oors, portable 
staging, luggage carts
 & room service carts

WIFI compatible 
thermometers, wire-

less temperature 
monitoring systems

Trays, storage, shelving, 
merchandising, insulated 
transport, warewashing, 
healthcare meal delivery 

systems

Cookware, stainless steel 
steam pans, serving 

utensils & �atware, quality 
smallwares

Knives, heat resistant 
tools, scrapers, 
slicers, spatulas

 & turners

®

Gelato, ice cream, and 
soft serve machines;  

dessert storage & 
display

Premium blending 
equipment for 

beverage service 
& food prep

Microwaveless, 
ventless accelerated 

cooking ovens

Stainless steel under bar & 
back bar equipment, faucets 

& plumbing hardware

USA-made, fully 
vitri�ed dinnerware 
& accessories; Hall 
China Line o�ering

Ranges, sizzle n’ chill, fryers, 
pasta cookers, broilers, 

griddles, hot plates

Kettle fryers, 
ventless fryers,

 heated merchandisers, 
ventless hoods

High end dinnerware, 
cutlery, glassware, table 
service, bu�et solutions

CMA foodservice 
solutions

Chairs, barstools, 
tables, booths, outdoor 

seating options

Aprons, chef 
apparel, towels & 

other kitchen 
essentials

Scales, can openers, food 
prep equipment, knife 

sanitation, storage solutions

Refrigerators, freezers, 
dual temps, warming 

cabinets, wine & display 
fridges, blast chillers



OUR TEAM

Sales Team
Kansas City & Principal             Steve Belgeri, CFSP                          913-486-8211     steve@cmafoodservice.com 
Kansas City                                   Steven Belgeri Jr.                            314-913-5523      sbelgeri@cmafoodservice.com
St. Louis & Corporate Chef      Michael Lepage                               314-366-4954      michael@cmafoodservice.com
Omaha                                          Chelsea Kumm, DTR, CDM, CFPP    402-360-4121      chelsea@cmafoodservice.com
Des Moines                                    Brian Peterson                                 515-981-9897      brian@cmafoodservice.com

O�ce Team
O�ce Manager                           Sharon Huelsman                          913-897-2390      shuelsman@cmafoodservice.com
Marketing Manager                  Megan Belgeri                                 913-897-2390      marketing@cmafoodservice.com
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Proudly serving Kansas, Nebraska, Iowa, Missouri & Southern Illinois

KANSAS

NEBRASKA IOWA

MISSOURI S. ILLINOIS


